Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AP358NL-U - IC OPAMP GP 1MHZ 8DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
AP358NL-UAP358NL-U

Lead-free
Lead-free
Ordering Information
Package PackingLead Free
L : Lead Free
S : SOP-8L
N : PDIP-8L G : Green
U : Tube
13 : Tape & Reel
AP 3 5 8 X X - X
Device Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 10)
Tube  13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number
Suffix
Quantity Part Number
Suffix
AP358SL-13 S SOP-8L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP358SG-13 S SOP-8L NA NA 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP358NL-U N PDIP-8L 60 -U NA NA
AP358NG-U N PDIP-8L 60 -U NA NA
Notes:    10. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at
Marking Information
(1) SOP-8L
 AP358
(Top View)
YY WW X X
Part Number
Logo
WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 08, 09,10~
G : Green
X : Internal Code
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
represents 52 and 53 week
L : Lead Free
(2) PDIP-8L
 AP358
(Top View)
YY WW X X
Part Number
Logo
WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 08, 09,10~
G : Green
X : Internal Code
8 7 6 5
1 2 3 4
represents 52 and 53 week
L : Lead Free
                            15 / 17                            15 / 17
Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AP358NL-U - IC OPAMP GP 1MHZ 8DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
AP358
LOW POWER DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIERS
AP358
Document number: DS31007 Rev. 6 - 2
  15 of 16
July 2010